
INFINITELY SYNCHRONIZABLE TABLE LAMP
Design by Manuela Simonelli & Andrea Quaglio

LH95

AVAILABLE COLORS

Steli is a slim portable lamp that features 
9 LED colors and adjustable brightness which 

can be controlled by pressing the top of the lamp. 

Designed in an elegant aluminum finish, 
Steli can be used both indoors and outdoors. 

Offering up to 10 hours of battery life, rechargeable 
via USB-C or wirelessly, Steli is the perfect lamp 

to proudly light-up your dinner table, desk, 
terrace or bedside table.

Steli embarks an exclusive LED color 
and brightness synching function. Getting multiple 

of them will allow you creating a unique lighting 
atmosphere. This technology specific to Lexon, 

developed with the aim of simplifying the use of our 
lamps, does not require the use of a smartphone and 

makes it possible to lock both the colors and 
brightness in order to offer a unique experience 

for both professionals and individuals.

STELI

SUITABLE  FOR 
OUTDOOR USE (IPX4)

120 LUMENS 
BRIGHTNESS

DIMMER RECHARGEABLE
VIA USB-C PORT

LED LAMP 
WITH 9 COLORS 

ALUMINUM
FINISHING

WIRELESSLY
RECHARGEABLE

UP TO 10H OF 
ILLUMINATION
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B2B RECOMMENDED CUSTOMIZATION

TECH SPECS

Infinitely synchronizable LED lamp
Cool or warm white light + 7 colors
Max lumen output: 120 lm
Dimmer
Touch control
Water-resistant (IPX4)
Battery life: Up to 10h* (tested at 75% brightness)
Charging time (USB Type-C): approx. 3 hours

Charging time (wirelessly): approx. 7 hours
Rechargeable via USB-C (cable included) or wirelessly (inductive charging)
Power supply: 5V USB power adapter (not included)
Material: Aluminum - ABS
Weight: 135 g / 0.29 lbs 
Dimensions: Ø3.7 x  28.6-29.4 x Ø7.7 cm / Ø1.46 x 11.23-11.57 x Ø3.06"
*may vary depending on product use, light intensity set and light colour selected.

STELI

 SKU COLORS EAN UPC

 SHADE

SHADE

SHADE

BELL

BELL
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DOME
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DOME

LH95S-DB

LH95S-BZ

LH95S-X

LH95B-LB1

LH95B-DG1

LH95B-LP

LH95D-AP

LH95D-D

LH95D-DR

DARK BLUE

BRONZE

GUN

LIGHT BLUE

DARK GREEN

LIGHT PINK

ALU POLISHED

SOFT GOLD

DARK RED

3660491208780

3660491208797

3660491208803

3660491208810

3660491208827

3660491208834

3660491208841

3660491208858

3660491208865

810011121249

810011121256

810011121263

810011121270

810011121287

810011121294

810011121300

810011121317

810011121324

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

RETAIL PACKAGING

Suggested branding: laser - pad print

PACKING

Dimensions: 49.5 x 49 x 36.3 cm / 19.49 x 19.29 x 14.29"

Weight: 8.2 kg / 18.08 lbs          

Quantity: 20 pcs / carton
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