

STELI

H95

INFINITELY SYNCHRONIZABLE TABLE LAMP

Design by Manuela Simonelli & Andrea Quaglio





LED LAMP

WITH 9 COLORS



BRIGHTNESS



DIMMER



UP TO 10H OF INFINITELY ILLUMINATION SYNCHRONIZABLE



WIRELESSLY RECHARGEABLE



RECHARGEABLE VIA USB-C PORT



SUITABLE FOR OUTDOOR USE (IPX4)



ALUMINUM FINISHING

Steli is a slim portable lamp that features 9 LED colors and adjustable brightness which can be controlled by pressing the top of the lamp.

Designed in an elegant aluminum finish,
Steli can be used both indoors and outdoors.
Offering up to 10 hours of battery life, rechargeable
via USB-C or wirelessly, Steli is the perfect lamp
to proudly light-up your dinner table, desk,
terrace or bedside table.

Steli embarks an exclusive LED color and brightness synching function. Getting multiple of them will allow you creating a unique lighting atmosphere. This technology specific to Lexon, developed with the aim of simplifying the use of our lamps, does not require the use of a smartphone and makes it possible to lock both the colors and brightness in order to offer a unique experience for both professionals and individuals.



AVAILABLE COLORS



B2B RECOMMENDED CUSTOMIZATION 294 mm

Suggested branding: laser - pad print



PACKING

Dimensions: 49.5 x 49 x 36.3 cm / 19.49 x 19.29 x 14.29"

Weight: 8.2 kg / 18.08 lbs Quantity: 20 pcs / carton

TECH SPECS

Infinitely synchronizable LED lamp Cool or warm white light + 7 colors Max lumen output: 120 lm Dimmer Touch control Water-resistant (IPX4) Battery life: Up to 10h* (tested at 75% brightness) Charging time (USB Type-C): approx. 3 hours Charging time (wirelessly): approx. 7 hours

Rechargeable via USB-C (cable included) or wirelessly (inductive charging)

Power supply: 5V USB power adapter (not included)

Material: Aluminum - ABS Weight: 135 g / 0.29 lbs

Dimensions: Ø3.7 x 28.6-29.4 x Ø7.7 cm / Ø1.46 x 11.23-11.57 x Ø3.06"

 $\ensuremath{^*\text{may}}$ vary depending on product use, light intensity set and light colour selected.

STELI

SKU			COLORS	EAN	UPC
SHADE	LH95S-DB	•	DARK BLUE	3660491208780	810011121249
SHADE	LH95S-BZ	•	BRONZE	3660491208797	810011121256
SHADE	LH95S-X		GUN	3660491208803	810011121263
BELL	LH95B-LB1		LIGHT BLUE	3660491208810	810011121270
BELL	LH95B-DG1	•	DARK GREEN	3660491208827	810011121287
BELL	LH95B-LP		LIGHT PINK	3660491208834	810011121294
DOME	LH95D-AP		ALU POLISHED	3660491208841	810011121300
DOME	LH95D-D		SOFT GOLD	3660491208858	810011121317
DOME	LH95D-DR	•	DARK RED	3660491208865	810011121324



lexon-design.com | @lexondesign

